SKF Reliability Systems ®
Microlog®
CMXA 50
Portable Data Collector/
FFT Analyzer
SKF’s newest addition to it’s line of
portable data collectors/analyzers
The Microlog CMXA 50 is the logical choice for plants

PCL compatible printers through interface.  Screens can be
saved to PC Card as a windows Bitmap.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard Kit
CMXA 50-K-SL Microlog Portable Data Collector/FFT
Analyzer Kit, Base Model–Route Measurements
Each CMXA 50-K-SL  Microlog Portable Data Collector/
FFT Analyzer Kit consists of:
• CMXA 50 Unit, Programmed for One-Channel Route
Measurements, Stand-Alone, includes Battery and
Hard Shell Carrying Case
• 31872300-SL  CD-ROM, CMXA 50, User Manuals,
Utilities, Machinery Data Sheets and Literature.
• CMAC 5150  Power Adapter/Battery Charger
• CMVA 3351  Cable, Power Cord, UL110, US
• CMAC 5201  Cable, 9-Pin, RS-232
• CMSS 797-CA  Accelerometer, Low Profile
• CMAC 5209  Cable, CMXA 50 Fischer (7-Pin) to
2-Pin MIL, Coiled
• CMSS 908-MD  Magnetic Base Accelerometer,
Medium Duty, 1-1/2” (3.81cm) Diameter
• CMAC 3715  Cable Converter, 2-Pin MIL/BNC
• CMVA 50-QS  Quick Reference Card
• CMAC 5012  Hard Shell Carrying Case
Other Standard Kits
• CMXA 50-K-1-SL  CMXA 50-K-SL with One-
Channel Off Route
• CMXA 50-K-2-SL  CMXA 50-K-SL with Two-
Channel Off Route
• CMXA 50-K-3-SL  CMXA 50-K-SL with Balancing
• CMXA 50-K-1-3-SL  CMXA 50-K-SL with One-
Channel Off Route and Balancing
• CMXA 50-K-2-3-SL  CMXA 50-K-SL with Two-
Channel Off Route and Balancing
Field Upgrades to Base Model and Standard Kits
• CMXA 50-02-1-SL  One-Channel Off Route Field
Upgrade, Firmware Only